Light source LED 5000K
>500cd/m2 (white luminance)
>200cd/m2 (average luminance)
Installed load 4.6W/5.4VA (maintained M/1h)
2.2W/4.3VA (non-maintained NM/1h)
2.7W/4.6VA (CBS)
Suspended plexi Layered design with high uniformity
Viewing distance 30m

Type
MidPower LEDs
Battery Order CodeVersion Colour Light Source
1h
1,2 kgLEDLUX3-P-DALI.1h RAL9005 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1Ah 343-B-004-04-00-03MidPower LEDs 1h
1,2 kgLEDLUX3-P-DALI.1h RAL9003 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1Ah 343-B-004-04-00-01MidPower LEDs 1h
1,3 kgLEDLUX3-P-DALI.3h RAL9006 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/2Ah 343-B-005-04-00-02MidPower LEDs 3h
1,3 kgLEDLUX3-P-DALI.3h RAL9005 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/2Ah 343-B-005-04-00-03MidPower LEDs 3h
1,3 kgLEDLUX3-P-DALI.3h RAL9003 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/2Ah 343-B-005-04-00-01MidPower LEDs 3h
Duration
Weight
CENTRALTEST -ATXL ELMAX-LOOK Page No.22
Type Battery Order CodeVersion Colour Light Source
1,2 kgLEDLUX3-P-ATXL.1h RAL9006 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1Ah 343-B-006-04-00-02MidPower LEDs 1h
1,2 kgLEDLUX3-P-ATXL.1h RAL9003 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1Ah 343-B-006-04-00-01MidPower LEDs
1,2 kgLEDLUX3-P-ATXL.1h RAL9005 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1Ah 343-B-006-04-00-03MidPower LEDs
1h
1h
1,3 kgLEDLUX3-P-ATXL.3h RAL9006 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/2Ah 343-B-007-04-00-02MidPower LEDs 3h
1,3 kgLEDLUX3-P-ATXL.3h RAL9003 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/2Ah 343-B-007-04-00-01MidPower LEDs
1,3 kgLEDLUX3-P-ATXL.3h RAL9005 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/2Ah 343-B-007-04-00-03MidPower LEDs
3h
3h
1,2 kgLEDLUX3-P-ATRF.1h RAL9006 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1Ah 343-B-008-04-00-02MidPower LEDs 1h
1,2 kgLEDLUX3-P-ATRF.1h RAL9003 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1Ah 343-B-008-04-00-01MidPower LEDs
1,2 kgLEDLUX3-P-ATRF.1h RAL9005 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1Ah 343-B-008-04-00-03MidPower LEDs
1h
1h
1,3 kgLEDLUX3-P-ATRF.3h RAL9006 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/2Ah 343-B-009-04-00-02MidPower LEDs 3h
1,3 kgLEDLUX3-P-ATRF.3h RAL9003 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/2Ah 343-B-009-04-00-01MidPower LEDs
1,3 kgLEDLUX3-P-ATRF.3h RAL9005 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/2Ah 343-B-009-04-00-03MidPower LEDs
3h
3h
Duration
Weight
Wireless CENTRALTEST ELMAX-ATRFPage No.24
Type Battery Order CodeVersion Colour Light Source Duration
1,0 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.LEDLUX3-P 230V AC/DC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 343-B-010-00-00-02
Type
MidPower LEDs
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX3-P 230V AC/DC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 343-B-010-00-00-01MidPower LEDs
Order CodeVersion Colour
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX3-P 230V AC/DC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 343-B-010-00-00-03MidPower LEDsCBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX3-P 24V AC/DC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 343-B-011-00-00-02MidPower LEDs
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX3-P 24V AC/DC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 343-B-011-00-00-01MidPower LEDs
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX3-P 24V AC/DC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 343-B-011-00-00-03MidPower LEDsCBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS Version for Light Source
1,0 kg
Weight
DALI CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.LEDLUX3-P-DALI 230V AC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 343-B-012-00-00-02
Type
MidPower LEDs
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX3-P-DALI 230V AC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 343-B-012-00-00-01MidPower LEDs
Order CodeVersion Colour
DALI CBS
DALI CBS
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX3-P-DALI 230V AC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 343-B-012-00-00-03MidPower LEDsDALI CBS

Type
MidPower LEDs
Battery Order CodeVersion Colour Light Source
1h
1,2 kgLEDLUX3-V-DALI.1h RAL9005 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1Ah 343-B-112-04-00-03MidPower LEDs 1h
1,2 kgLEDLUX3-V-DALI.1h RAL9003 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1Ah 343-B-112-04-00-01MidPower LEDs 1h
1,3 kgLEDLUX3-V-DALI.3h RAL9006 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/2Ah 343-B-104-04-00-02MidPower LEDs 3h
1,3 kgLEDLUX3-V-DALI.3h RAL9005 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/2Ah 343-B-104-04-00-03MidPower LEDs 3h
1,3 kgLEDLUX3-V-DALI.3h RAL9003 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/2Ah 343-B-104-04-00-01MidPower LEDs 3h
Duration
Weight
CENTRALTEST -ATXL ELMAX-LOOK Page No.22
Type Battery Order CodeVersion Colour Light Source
1,2 kgLEDLUX3-V-ATXL.1h RAL9006 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1Ah 343-B-105-04-00-02MidPower LEDs 1h
1,2 kgLEDLUX3-V-ATXL.1h RAL9003 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1Ah 343-B-105-04-00-01MidPower LEDs
1,2 kgLEDLUX3-V-ATXL.1h RAL9005 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1Ah 343-B-105-04-00-03MidPower LEDs
1h
1h
1,3 kgLEDLUX3-V-ATXL.3h RAL9006 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/2Ah 343-B-106-04-00-02MidPower LEDs 3h
1,3 kgLEDLUX3-V-ATXL.3h RAL9003 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/2Ah 343-B-106-04-00-01MidPower LEDs
1,3 kgLEDLUX3-V-ATXL.3h RAL9005 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/2Ah 343-B-106-04-00-03MidPower LEDs
3h
3h
1,2 kgLEDLUX3-V-ATRF.1h RAL9006 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1Ah 343-B-107-04-00-02MidPower LEDs 1h
1,2 kgLEDLUX3-V-ATRF.1h RAL9003 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1Ah 343-B-107-04-00-01MidPower LEDs
1,2 kgLEDLUX3-V-ATRF.1h RAL9005 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/1Ah 343-B-107-04-00-03MidPower LEDs
1h
1h
1,3 kgLEDLUX3-V-ATRF.3h RAL9006 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/2Ah 343-B-108-04-00-02MidPower LEDs 3h
1,3 kgLEDLUX3-V-ATRF.3h RAL9003 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/2Ah 343-B-108-04-00-01MidPower LEDs
1,3 kgLEDLUX3-V-ATRF.3h RAL9005 Only Body, No Plexi incl. LiFePo4 6,4V/2Ah 343-B-108-04-00-03MidPower LEDs
3h
3h
Duration
Weight
Wireless CENTRALTEST ELMAX-ATRFPage No.24
Type Battery Order CodeVersion Colour Light Source Duration
1,0 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.LEDLUX3-V 230V AC/DC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 343-B-109-00-00-02
Type
MidPower LEDs
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX3-V 230V AC/DC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 343-B-109-00-00-01MidPower LEDs
Order CodeVersion Colour
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX3-V 230V AC/DC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 343-B-109-00-00-03MidPower LEDsCBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX3-V 24V AC/DC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 343-B-110-00-00-02MidPower LEDs
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX3-V 24V AC/DC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 343-B-110-00-00-01MidPower LEDs
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX3-V 24V AC/DC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 343-B-110-00-00-03MidPower LEDsCBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS Version for Light Source
1,0 kg
Weight
DALI CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.LEDLUX3-V-DALI 230V AC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 343-B-111-00-00-02
Type
MidPower LEDs
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX3-V-DALI 230V AC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 343-B-111-00-00-01MidPower LEDs
Order CodeVersion Colour
DALI CBS
DALI CBS
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX3-V-DALI 230V AC Only Body, No Plexi incl. 343-B-111-00-00-03MidPower LEDsDALI CBS